motion score in SSO2 Therapy treated subjects2, and served as a foundation for the 
AMIHOT I multi-center randomized trial.  No safety concerns were noted during this early 
pilot study.  The AMIHOT I study3 was a randomized trial that examined outcomes in AMI 
subjects treated with SSO2

During the AMIHOT I study, two hundred eighty-nine (289) patients were enrolled and 
followed from January 16, 2002 through April 3, 2004, including 20 run-in subjects and 269 
randomized patients.  Three independent biomarkers (infarct size reduction, regional wall 
motion score improvement at three months, and reduction in ST segment elevation) were